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1 220 DR. G. T SHRIVAKSHASSITANT PROFSSSOR 9677359243 srivakshan@gmail.com P.HD,.M.PHIL.,M.C A28.12..2014 18.6.2001 25.05.2022 TRUE 23 6 Feb 2029
2 107 Dr. C. Swaminathan Assistant Professor 9842314995 actinosam@yahoo.com Ph.D 24.02.2017 26.06.2002 14.06.2017 22 Years 3 Months 22 3 07.12.2038
3 107 Dr. M. Parimala Celia Assistant Professor 7339440855 mparimalacelia@gmail.coPh D 04.08.2014 09.07.1996 17.07.2014 22 Years 1Month 22 1 16.06.2034
4 405 Dr. M. Sangeetha Associate Prof. & HEAD 9486959413

sangeevarsha2008@gm
ail.com

M.Sc., M.Phil.,NET-
ASRB, Ph.D

M.Phil - Dec.05    
Ph.D. - Nov.23 19.06.2006 01.07.2009 19.02.01 19 2 31-05-2040

5 107 Dr. R. Krishnan Assistant Professor 9894491902 rajendiran.krishnan2@gmPh.D 01.09.2019 24.07.2006 01.07.2015 18 Years 7 months 18 7 23.05.2044
6 309 RAJA RAJESHWARI Assistant Professor&HOD 9159880708 seshurajee@gmail.com M.Sc,M.Phil., June&2009 07-01-2009 23/11/2022 15Years & 5 Months 15 5 14.03.2044
7 405 Dr. R. Krishnaveni Associate Prof. 9444849042 rkvenimb@gmail.com

M.Sc., M.Phil.,SET, 
NET-ASRB, Ph.D.,

M.Phil - Jun.09     
PhD - 2022 01.08.2011 01.08.2011 14- 0- 30 14 1 31-05-2036

8 107 Dr. J. Jayaprakash Associate Professor & Head 9629392428 prakash.j68@gmail.com PhD 10.11.2012 20.06.2012 20.06.2012 13 Years  5 Months 13 5 19.06.2045
9 125 Mr.N.ARUN

Assistant Professor in 
Microbiology 9790102726 aamaravian@gmail.com M.Phil., NET., 28.03.2000 01.06.2002 01.06.2023 SF 13 0 15.07.2034

10 105 Dr J DEVANATHAN Guest Lecturer 9787582325 jayadevanathan@gmail.c Ph.D 09/2014 10-06-2014 19-01-2023 2years 7mont8years7months 11 2 30-09-2047
11 301 Dr. M. GOVINDAMMASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9750724725 govimscbiotech1@gmail.M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., 2014 02.06.2014 29.06.2015 - 11.2 - - - 11 2 30.11.2046
12 109 Dr.K.Sivakamasundari HOD&ASST PROF 9500831744 sivathiya1981@gmail.comPh.D., 23.07.2017 02.02.2015 02.02.2015 11 11 0 02.07.2031
13 107 Dr. D. John Milton Assistant Professor 7708581247 devajohnmic@gmail.comPh.D 01.08.2014 03.12.2014 03.12.2014 10 Years 9 Months 10 9 09.07.2042
14 107 Dr. S. Megala Assistant Professor 8925054809 megalasivaprakasam@gmPhD 28.08.2013 22.09.2014 01.07.2015 10 Years 8 Month 10 8 11.06.2047
15 309 BHAGYALAKSHMI RAssistant Professor 8973379991 ponsriarasu@gmail.com M.Sc,M.Phil.M.Ed.,(PhNov&2017 04-05-2011 14/02/2023 10Years& 4 Months 10 4 22.04.2040
16 405 Dr. T. Sheela Assistant Prof. 6374772119

sheelathillai@gmail.co
m

M.Sc., M.Phil., 
Ph.D.,PG DMLT

M.Phil - Jul 04      
Ph.D. -Feb.13 01.06.2001 01.09.2025 10.03.00 10 3 31-05-2036

17 405 Dr. V. Arun Prasath Assistant Prof. 9688883089
microarunprasath@gmai
l.com M.Sc. ,DMLT., Ph.D.,

M.Sc - Apr.10      
Ph.D Sep.18 02.12.2015 02.12.2015 9- 8- 29 9 9 31-03-2048

18 105 Dr. S. MANIKANDANGuest Lecturer 8248269389 manimicrophd88@gmail.Ph.D 10/2015 22-08-2016 18-01-2018 7 years 7 mon2 years 13 dNil Nil Nil 9 8 30-06-2048
19 405 Dr. K. Natarajan Assistant Prof. 9942009668

krishnatarajan31@gmail
.com M.Sc., Ph.D.,

M.Sc - Jun 80       
Ph.D. -1990 02.07.2014 02.07.2014 9- 4- 30 9 5 31-07-2015

20 411
Mr. G. Agalya G

HOD of Microbiology 9786825859
akalyasambath1965
@gmail.com

M.Sc., M.Phil 
(Ph.D) M.Phil-2016 08.06.2016 08.06.2016 9 9 0 30.11.2051

21 109 PUSHPALATHA .R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9750646718 psabiotech@gmail.com M.PHIL., 10.02.2019 03.07.2017 3.07.2017 8 8 0 20.03.2046
22 405 Dr. R. Priyadharshini Assistant Prof. 8807632462

rpriyadharshinir7@gmai
l.com M.Sc., Ph.D., 

M.Sc - May 13     
Ph.D. -Apr.19 02.07.2018 02.07.2018 7- 1- 29 7 2 31-05-2051

23 126 Mrs.P.Saraswathi Asst.Prof 9486083566 dhivyapudhupet2024@gmM.Phil., (Ph.D) Aug & 2015 Aug, 2017 01.10.2024 7 years 7 0 02.05.2050
24 107 Dr. T. Sheela Assistant Professor 7598290756 sheelamicro0405@gmail.Ph.D 05.12.2014 12.06.2019 12.06.2019 6 Years 6 Months 6 6 21.01.2045
25 105 Dr. P. Thenmozhi Guest Lecturer 7871032210 thenmicro.88@gmail.comPh.D 04/2016 04-03-2019 04-03-2019 6 years 5monNil Nil Nil Nil 6 5 31-05-2048
26 405 Mrs. K. Sasikala Assistant Prof. 9943949991

sasivicky2910K@gmail.
com M.Sc., M.Phil M.Phil - Feb.05 01.09.2005 01.08.2023 06.01.03 6 1 31-10-2039

27 304 S.Naheeth Hod of the Department 8270999316 tcasoffice1@gmail.com M.Sc.,M.Phil., 14.06.2019 14.06.2019 ü 6 0 03 05 2046
28 301 Dr. V. KALAISELVI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9894450198 kalaiselvi0884@gmail.coM.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., 2014 13.06.2019 01.09.2023 - 5.6 - - - 5 6 31.05.2044
29 105 Dr. M. Anusha Guest Lecturer 9444349676 anufeb229@gmail.com Ph.D 10/2019 06-03-2023 06-03-2023 2 3 years 2 years 5months 5 5 31-10-2048
30 126 Dr.K.Saritha Asst.Prof 9976992129 saritha23kailasam@gmaiPh.D Dec & 2017 Sep 1,2021 01.07.2025 5 years 5 0 17.06.2049
31 107 Dr. D. Dharmadevi Assistant Professor 9095092716 princydharma75@gmail.cPh.D 31.01.2025 23.08.2018 13.03.2023  4 years 8  Months 4 8 07.02.2045
32 301 Mrs. K. SARIDHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9840945996 sariraja81@gmail.com M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 2006 14.06.2007 14.06.2007 - 4.5 - - - 4 5 31.07.2014
33 127 Dr D Sujitha Asst Professor 6374849223 sujitha202@gmail.com Ph.D 10.10.2015 10.08.2014 02.06.2025 Yes 4 0 29 07 2047
34 411

Ms. R. Swathika Assistant Professor of 
Microbiology 7867936003

swathikaravimicro
007@gmail.com M.Sc (Ph.D) 06.10.2021 06.10.2021 4 4 0 30.04.2058

35 217 V. PRIYA Assistant Professor 89250 84433 priyav81097@gmail.comM.Sc., May-23 - 01.08.2022 - 3 yrs - - - 3 - 31-10-2057
36 217 P. BHARANI

Head & Assistant Professor in 
the Department of 93446 09241 microbharani28@gmail.c

M.Sc.,M.Phil.,DMLT.
, Apr-11 10-01-2015 28.02.2022 - 3 yrs 6 mon- - - 3 6 31-12-2045

37 411
Mrs. S. Kowsalya Assistant Professor of 

Microbiology 9566704399
jslvidevi1999
@gmail.com M.Sc 09.06.2022 09.06.2025 3 3 0 30.06.2043

38 105 Dr.S.Sivasankari Guest Lecturer 8610101165 san.s41190@gmail.com NET 01/2020 25-01-2023 25-01-2023 2years 7 mon2 months 2 9 30-11-2050
39 106 Mrs.P.SINDHUJA Assistant Professor 8072636143 sindhuja.panneerselvam@M.Phil Mar-14 31.03.2017 04.12.2025 2Y 9 M 2 9 10 06 2049
40 106 Dr.S.VASUMATHI Assistant Professor 9790465406 vasumath2010@gmail.coPh.D Oct-15 Mar-23 Sep-25 2 Y   8 M 2 8 15 06 2047
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41 309 SUGANTHI M Assistant Professor 9629506541 suganthianuma@gmail.coM.Sc,M.Phil,(Ph.D) Nov&2017 06-06-2023 06-06-2023 2 Years & 6 Months 2 6 1.7.2053
42 217 D. PREMA Assistant Professor 70100 01206 premadhamotharan245@M.Sc., May-23 - 12.07.2023 - 2 yrs 1 mon- - - 2 1 31-08-2059
43 301 Mrs. P. ANUSUYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9629269280 anusaran467@gmail.comM.Sc., M.Phil., 2017 04.07.2023 04.07.2023 - 2.1 - - - 2 1 30.06.2053
44 304 A.Saleema Assistant Proffesor 9789410607 tcasoffice1@gmail.com M.Sc.,M.Phil., 03.07.2023 03.07.2023 ü 2 0 22 06 2042
45 107 Mrs. S. Suganya Assistant Professor 9095508070 suganyaharigaran@gmailM.Phil 04.09.2019 15.07.2024 15.07.2024 1Year 4 Mo 1 4 30.04.2051
46 125 Ms.R.MAHALAKSHM

Assistant Professor in 
Microbiology 9940375174

maharajagurusamy31@
gmail.com Msc 01.05.2021 01.04.2022 16.12.2025 SF 1 0 31.12.2058

47 304 R.Ennarasi Assistant Proffesor 9677918093 tcasoffice1@gmail.com M.Sc., 08.07.2024 08.07.2024 ü 1 0 20 05 2043
48 309 Dr.KARTHIKEYAN KAssistant Professor 9384380357 micromicrokarthick07@gM.Sc,M.Phil.,Ph.D., July&2015 12-04-2024 12-04-2024 9 Months 0 9 7.6.2046
49 304 Dr.V.Sekar Assistant Proffesor 8973361114 tcasoffice1@gmail.com M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.,D., 16.06.2025 16.06.2025 ü 0 6
50 217

Dr.K.IYAPPAN 
KATHIRVEL Assistant Professor 9965188832 iyappankanish@gmail.coM.Sc.,Ph.D., Apr-12 - 04.08.2025 - 5 months - - - 0 5 31-09-2046

51 217 Dr.R.SUGUMAR Assistant Professor 9894738853 drsugumarphd@gmail.coM.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., Apr-10 - 04.08.2025 - 5 months - - - 0 5 15-05-2042
52 125 Ms.S.ANUSHYA

Assistant Professor in 
Microbiology 9344937041

ushaanuabi1982@gamil
.com Msc 02.05.2025 02-06-2025 02-06-2025 SF 0 3 15.08.2052

53 217 V. SNEHA Assistant Professor 8122957351 snehavenkatesan1503@gM.Sc., May-24 - 02.07.2025 - 1 month - - - 0 1 31-05-2063
54 301 Ms. R. GURUMANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9943919542 gurumanivarsha473@gmM.Sc., 2025 02.07.2025 02.07.2025 - 0.1 - - - 0 1 30.11.2062
55 112 MAHESWARI S ASST.PROFESSOR 9843519162 maheshvijay446@gmail.cM.Sc., 5 & 2024 03.12.2025 03.12.2025 0 0 16.06.2060
56 112 JANANI N ASST.PROFESSOR 9789251574 JANANY050890@GMAM.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., 4 & 2021 08.12.2025 08.12.2025 0 0 05.08.2050
57 109 Ms.M.Gayathri LECTURE 9042962016 gayathrimurugavel444@gMSC 2023 23.06.2025 23.06.2025 0 0 16.08.2063
58 109 Ms.S.Tamilselvi LECTURE 8668048275 tamilselvi19989@gmail.cMsc 2023 16.07.2025 16.07.2025 0 0 05.10.2060
59 405 Dr. M. Priyadharshini Assistant Prof.

6382478917, 
9952751750

priyadharshinimano199
8@gmail.com M.Sc., Ph.D., 

M.Sc - Sep.20       
Ph.D. -Feb. 25 01.09.2025 01.09.2025 - 0 0 30-09-2058
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8 107 Dr. C. Swaminathan Assistant Professor 9842314995 actinosam@yahoo.com Ph.D 24.02.2017 26.06.2002 14.06.2017 22 Years 3 Months 22 3 07.12.2038
9 107 Dr. M. Parimala Celia Assistant Professor 7339440855 mparimalacelia@gmail.coPh D 04.08.2014 09.07.1996 17.07.2014 22 Years 1Month 22 1 16.06.2034
10 107 Dr. R. Krishnan Assistant Professor 9894491902 rajendiran.krishnan2@gmPh.D 01.09.2019 24.07.2006 01.07.2015 18 Years 7 months 18 7 23.05.2044
11 107 Dr. J. Jayaprakash Associate Professor & Head 9629392428 prakash.j68@gmail.com PhD 10.11.2012 20.06.2012 20.06.2012 13 Years  5 Months 13 5 19.06.2045
12 301 Dr. M. GOVINDAMMASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9750724725 govimscbiotech1@gmail.M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., 2014 02.06.2014 29.06.2015 - 11.2 - - - 11 2 30.11.2046
13 109 Dr.K.Sivakamasundari HOD&ASST PROF 9500831744 sivathiya1981@gmail.comPh.D., 23.07.2017 02.02.2015 02.02.2015 11 11 0 02.07.2031
14 107 Dr. D. John Milton Assistant Professor 7708581247 devajohnmic@gmail.comPh.D 01.08.2014 03.12.2014 03.12.2014 10 Years 9 Months 10 9 09.07.2042
15 107 Dr. S. Megala Assistant Professor 8925054809 megalasivaprakasam@gmPhD 28.08.2013 22.09.2014 01.07.2015 10 Years 8 Month 10 8 11.06.2047
16 109 PUSHPALATHA .R ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9750646718 psabiotech@gmail.com M.PHIL., 10.02.2019 03.07.2017 3.07.2017 8 8 0 20.03.2046
17 107 Dr. T. Sheela Assistant Professor 7598290756 sheelamicro0405@gmail.Ph.D 05.12.2014 12.06.2019 12.06.2019 6 Years 6 Months 6 6 21.01.2045
18 301 Dr. V. KALAISELVI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9894450198 kalaiselvi0884@gmail.coM.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., 2014 13.06.2019 01.09.2023 - 5.6 - - - 5 6 31.05.2044
19 107 Dr. D. Dharmadevi Assistant Professor 9095092716 princydharma75@gmail.cPh.D 31.01.2025 23.08.2018 13.03.2023  4 years 8  Months 4 8 07.02.2045
20 301 Mrs. K. SARIDHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9840945996 sariraja81@gmail.com M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 2006 14.06.2007 14.06.2007 - 4.5 - - - 4 5 31.07.2014
36 301 Mrs. P. ANUSUYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9629269280 anusaran467@gmail.comM.Sc., M.Phil., 2017 04.07.2023 04.07.2023 - 2.1 - - - 2 1 30.06.2053
37 107 Mrs. S. Suganya Assistant Professor 9095508070 suganyaharigaran@gmailM.Phil 04.09.2019 15.07.2024 15.07.2024 1Year 4 Mo 1 4 30.04.2051
38 301 Ms. R. GURUMANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 9943919542 gurumanivarsha473@gmM.Sc., 2025 02.07.2025 02.07.2025 - 0.1 - - - 0 1 30.11.2062
39 109 Ms.M.Gayathri LECTURE 9042962016 gayathrimurugavel444@gMSC 2023 23.06.2025 23.06.2025 0 0 16.08.2063
40 109 Ms.S.Tamilselvi LECTURE 8668048275 tamilselvi19989@gmail.cMsc 2023 16.07.2025 16.07.2025 0 0 05.10.2060
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